

Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 28th February, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

- | | |
|---------------------------------|--|
| 14. CCL/182/2018
S/92/2018 |) Nankani and Associates, Advocates for the
) Plaintiffs to the Counter Claim.
)
) P.C.: Plaintiffs to Counter Claim to remove
) office objections on the Counter Claim and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 28.03.2019, failing Counter Claim to
) stand rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |
| 15. CCL/205/2018
S/4571/1995 |) Mr. Khandare Vinod, i/b. M/s. M.V. Kini &
) Co., Advocates for the Plaintiffs to Counter
) Claim.
)
) P.C.: Plaintiffs to Counter Claim to remove
) office objections on the Counter Claim and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 28.03.2019, failing Counter Claim to
) stand rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |
| 16. CCL/212/2018
S/497/2017 |) Mr. Anant Tripathi, i/b. Naik Naik and Co.,
) Advocates for the Plaintiff to Counter Claim.
)
) Ms. Sarah Thanawala, i/b. M/s. Dhruve
) Liladhar and Co., Advocates for the Defendant
) to the Counter Claim.
)
) P.C.: Plaintiffs to the Counter Claim to
) remove office objections on the Counter
) Claim and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 28.03.2019, failing
) Counter Claim to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections. |