

Before : M. W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 17th July, 2019

FOR DIRECTION :

103	CCL/205/2018	)	Mr. Vimal Khandare I/b. M. V. Kini and
	S/4571/1995	)	Company, Advocate for Plaintiff to
		)	Counter Claim.
		)	
		)	P.C. : It appears from report of the Registry
		)	that court fees is already paid in the
		)	matter.
		)	
		)	Accordingly, remove from board.

Date : 17.07.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master